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Department of Physical Therapy & Health Rehabilitation – Doctor of Physical therapy (DPT) 

Final Theory Exam schedule –Third Semester 1444-45H 

Time & Courses: 

11:00am  – 1:00 pm 

Time & Courses:  

8:30am  – 10:30 am 
Date Day 

WEEK- 13 

DPT 222  

HAF 101 / SALM 102 (E learning course) – Electronic 

exam in Computer Lab 

FCH 101 – 382 - (Female section) -10:00 am -12:00 

pm  

4/6/2023 Sunday 

 
VOW 101 – Time: 8:00 am – 10:00 am 

1273 - (Male) & 381 - (Female) 
5/6/2023 Monday 

DPT 423, DPT 321  6/6/2023 Tuesday 

 DPT 313 (Female section only) 7/6/2023 Wednesday 

DPT 523 

DPT 326 (Female section only) / 

DPT327 

DPT 226 8/6/2023 Thursday 

WEEK- 14 

DPT 216 (Female section only) 

DPT 424 

DPT 227 

DPT 311 (Female section only) 
11/6/2023 Sunday 

 

EXIT EXAM – Graduate students only - in Computer 

Lab- 

PHYSICAL THERAPY DEPARTMENT 

Time: 08:30 – 10:30 am (Male & Female section) 

12/6/2023 Monday 

DPT 524  13/6/2023 Tuesday 

 DPT 312 (Female section only) 14/6/2023 Wednesday 

DPT 325 DPT 225 15/6/2023 Thursday 

WEEK- 15 

DPT 324 

DPT 223 

DPT 314 (Female section only) 

 
18/6/2023 Sunday 

  19/6/2023 Monday 

 

Dr. Ahmad Alanazi 

Head of the Department 


